
Christmas at Robert Miles Infant School 

Christmas at Robert Miles is such an exciting time but 

there’s lots of things to remember so here is a reminder 

of what we are going to be doing and when. 

Monday 29th Nov  Deadline for requesting 

play tickets. 

Letters are available on the website. 

Friday 30th Nov - 5pm Choir singing at the 

Bingham Town Fayre . 

If your child attends choir and would 

like to participate please collect a letter 

from the office.   

Monday 3rd Dec Raffle tickets go on sale.  

Play tickets to be sent 

home. 

Raffle tickets available from the school 

office and will be on sale during the 

plays 

Weds 5th Dec -  2pm Choir to sing at Beauvale 

Care Home. 

 

Fri 7th Dec - 9.30 KS1 to watch the Robert 

Miles Juniors play. 

Parents helpers required to walk the 

children across.  Please see the class 

teachers. 

Weds 12th Dec Reception dress rehearsal.  

Thurs 13th Dec -2pm Reception play.   

Mon 17th Dec  KS1 dress rehearsal.   

Tues 18th Dec - 9.30 & 

2pm 

KS1 Play  

Raffle draw (pm) 

 

Weds 19th Dec  Reception Party (am) 

Year 1 Party (pm)  

Christmas dinner  

Reception and Year 1 children may 

come in their party clothes. 

Please return Christmas dinner reply by 

Thursday 22nd November. 

 

Thurs 20th Dec  Year 2 Party (pm)  Year 2 may come in their party clothes. 

Fri 22nd Dec -1.30pm Carols at the Methodist 

Church—all year groups. 

Parent helpers needed to walk the    

children across.  Please see the class 

teacher. 


